2Tel. 905-335-8777   Fax. 905-335-0977   Toll Free Tel. 1-866-872-0072   Toll Free Fax. 1-866-872-0073
C
A
B
E
J
G
H

And Maintenance Instructions
10Tel. 905-335-8777   Fax. 905-335-0977   Toll Free Tel. 1-866-872-0072   Toll Free Fax. 1-866-872-0073
How To Order
BI = Butterfly Resilient Seated
A B C D E F
W = Wafer Body
L = Lug Body - Dead End Service
125 = 125 Lb.
I = Cast Iron
D = Ductile Iron
D = Ductile Iron - Electrolytic Plated
B = Aluminum Bronze
SS = Type 316 Stainless Steel
Class
B = Buna-N
E = EPDM
T = Teflon-Lined EPDM
V = Viton
8"
Disc Material
Body Material
Body Type
Valve Type
Size In.
G
Seat Material
L = Standard 10 Position Lever Assembly
LI = Infinite Position Lever Assembly
G = Manual Gear
E = Electric
P = Pneumatic
B = Bare
H
Operator